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TYPE L B  AREA TOTAL
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P 2.17 10.95 5673.68
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TYPE L | B AREA TOTAL

1 129.72

2 13.18 21.20 279.41

3 548 .50 2.74
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TFE L B AREA TOTAL
129.72

13.18 21.20 279.41

548 .50 2.74

21.78/13.50) 293.35
85.15

6 21.20,7.70 163.24
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e  AREA OF POOL
1) 23.96 SQ.M X 4 POOLS = 95.84 SQ.M
2)4.22 SQ.M X 15 POOLS = 63.30 SQ.M
3) 4.75 SQ.M X 6 POOL = 28.50 SQ.M /\SW/\M/
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PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION BY M/S PARMESH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

LTD. IN SURVEY NO 2Z AT SANCAOLE, MORMUGAO, GOA
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7.90 580 4582
15.01 13.50 202.63
42357.70 326.09
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3.85 21.20 81.62
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57.557.70 44313
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15.40 7.70
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L
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MECHANICAL VENTILATION FOR ALL TOILETS

AREA OF POOL
1)4.22 SQ.M X 52 POOLS = 219.44 SQ.M

VENTILATION WILL BE BY MEANS OF
2)4.75 SQ.M X 23 POOL = 109.25 SQ.M
3)34.10 SQ.M X 1 POOL = 34.10 SQ.M
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TYPE L B  AREA TOTAL
1 129.72

2 548 050 274

3 1298 21.20 27517

4 548 050 274

5  11.75 13.50 158.62

6 385 21.20 8162

7 22901350 309.15

8  57.557.70 443.13

9 1175580 68.15

10 29.0513.50 392.17

11 157.91

12 14.3913.50 194.26 o
13 1540770 11858 o
14 790 580 4582

15 7.90 580 4582

16 1540770 118.58

17 15.0113.50 202.63

18 81.86

19 38.321350 517.32

20 4235770 326.09

21 11.75580 68.15

22 11.5521.20 244.86

23 1520 21.20 322.24

24 85.17

25  13.50 21.73 293.35

26 640 1.10 7.04 BALCONY BEYOND 1.50
B1 751.57 M INCLUDED IN F.AR.
GROSS TOTAL 5234.24 AREA =751.57 25Q.M
DEDUCTIONS

D,V&B 178.26

COVERED AREA 5055.98

L

ST 299.62

FLOOR AREA CONSUMED  4756.36

TYPE L H
D 075 255

D1 1.00 2.55
SD 275 255
SD1 3.10 255

236,88 sg.m

42,52 sq.m
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MECHANICAL VENTILATION FOR ALL TOILETS
® AREA OF POOL
1)4.22 SQ.M X 42 POOLS =177.24 SQ.M o
2)4.75 SQ.M X 19 POOL = 90.25 SQ.M SCALE- 1:200
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wWPE L B AREA TOTAL

1 286.18
2 29.50 7.94 234.35

3 264 21.26 54.77

4 58.17 14.00 814.80

5 23.10 11.70 270.24

6 11.75 4.00  46.98

7 29.05 11.70 339.82

8 144 54

9 57.62

10 57.67

11 14.39 11.70 168.32

12 7.90 2.00 15.80

13 46.39 14.00 648.38

14 7.90 2.00 15.80

15 15.01 11.70 175.62

16 6.46 14.00 25 45.22

17 6.12 14.17 25 43.36

18 14.39 11.70 80.41 \/
19 38.32 11.70 448.34 2
20 64.02 14.17 907.16

21 3.99 11.75 46.88

22 11.70 19.25 225.25

23 2.58 21.60 55.73

24 21.60 27.02 2.5 291.82

25 29.60 7.80 230.88

B1 283.72

D9  2.00 2.00 4.00 36.00
D3 150 .70 1.05 17.85
D13 0.75 0.70 0.52 2.08
D11  0.65 0.70 0.45 0.45
D10 .90 2.10 - 1.89 1.89
D4 90 2.00 - 1.80 1.80

D 5.65 .90 5.08 10.16
D12 225 175 3.93 7.86

L 2.40 1.88 4.51 18.04
L3  2.00 3.00 6.00 18.00
L4 2.25 1.95 4.38 17.55
ST  3.35 4.20 1407  28.14
ST1 395 285 1125  22.50
ST5 2336  46.72
GROSS TOTAL 6218.70
DEDUCTIONS

SERVICE AREA (4,9,10,13,16,17,20)  2574.21

=3644.49

D,V&B 78.09
COVERED AREA 3566.40
L

ST 150.91
FLOOR AREA CONSUMED 3415.49
TYPE L H

D 0.75 255
D1 1.00 2.55
SO 275 255
SD1 3.10 2.55

BALCONY BEYOND 1.50
M INCLUDED IN F.A.R.
AREA =283.72 2SQ.M

107.62 sq.m
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e AREA OF POOL SCALE- 1:200

1)4.22 SQ.M X 40 POOLS =168.80 SQ.M
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2
TYPE L B AREA  TOTAL
1 69.01 14.60 1007.54
2 6.60 14 25  39.36
3 6.49 1460 25 4738
4 58.75 14.60 857.75
5 850 1460 25 6205
6 850 14.60 25  62.05
7 68.83 14.60 104.92
D 5.65 .90 5.08 10.16
D12 225 175 3.93 7.86
L2 3.00 2.00 6.00 12.00
L4 225 1.95 4.38 17.52
ST1 395 285 1125 2250
STS 23.36 46.72 AA S
GROSS TOTAL 2306.63 \
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D,V &B 18.02 \ \
COVERED AREA 2288.61 X
L \ \
ST 98.74 \ Z
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1
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W 100 170 \ \
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‘|h X,
\ L
\ %
\ X
\ gk
@

AREA OF SWIMMING POOL
=1364.83 SQ M

APPRQVED

-

Swimming pool

14.60

R ' ;
DE\JELOPMFE?W ﬁ?’ﬁﬁ}ﬁ;ﬁm@ s / 26,23 f?h/ [ Ay

Regd. Order N

[a]
o mzleelzan

e

MEMBER S‘ECRET&R;(Q/,,

SWIMMING POOL

GYM
57.34 X 14.00

MEZANINE FLOOR ABOVE
FOR

AERCEICS

NOTE :

e VENTILATION WILL BE BY MEANS OF

MECHANICAL VENTILATION FOR ALL TOILETS
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